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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

25-189118       0012 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 47 N MAIN ST @ 1 HUNTING LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-189134       0055 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 18 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
        Refer To Summons:      25SHE-204-AR
           Summons:    CRUZ, JULIANNA ALEJANDRA       
           Address:    125 GATEHOUSE DR   MEDFIELD, MA
               Age:    21
           Charges:    REGISTRATION SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH C90 S23
                       UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE C90 S34J
                       LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH C90 S23

25-189178       0131 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 90 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-189310       0930 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 799] TORIGIAN - 2 BARAKAT LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-189507       1518 PD-Animal Complaint Spoke With    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-189526       1558 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 127 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-189530       1602 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 117 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

25-189538       1614 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 46 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-189539       1615 PD-Traffic Enforcement No Violators    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-189547       1625 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 HUNTING LN @ 47 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-189556       1633 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 24 N MAIN ST
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      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-189568       1648 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 292] LEWIS - 184 FOREST ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-189569       1653 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] POWDERHOUSE LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-189575       1707 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 103 WASHINGTON ST @ 1 RUSSETT HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-189582       1719 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 272 WESTERN AVE @ 237 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-189583       1720 PD-Breaking & Entering Checked and Spoke with   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 7 BUTLER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-189600       1756 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 22 LAKE ST @ 1 OBED LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-189608       1814 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] NATICK LINE - N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-189617       1822 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 660] FLAVELLE - 32 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

For Date: 10/21/2025  -  Tuesday   

25-189747       0017 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-189748       0018 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-189751       0031 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 33 N MAIN ST @ 1 POWDERHOUSE LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-189757       0059 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
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      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-189765       0114 PD-Suspicious Activity Checked and Spoke with   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] RAIL TRAIL PARKING LOT - 1 MILLSTONE DR @ 54 WHITNEY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-189864       0555 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 39 COOLIDGE ST @ 1 PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-189870       0617 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-190017       1049 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-190026       1102 PD-General Info Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 137] PINE HILL SCHOOL - 10 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-190202       1527 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] DOVER - FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-190212       1555 PD-Assist Public Spoke With    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-190238       1638 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 126 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

25-190246       1649 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] HOLLISTON TOWNLINE - WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-190254       1713 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 279 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-190265       1726 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 136 WASHINGTON ST @ 98 OLD ORCHARD RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-190272       1741 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] KNOLLCREST FARM LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
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25-190286       1753 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 3 DOPPING BROOK RD @ 243 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-190300       1815 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 28 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-190331       1856 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 71 S MAIN ST @ 2 LAMPLIGHTER LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

25-190378       2110 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 25 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-190430       2338 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    St. Cyr, Tyler

For Date: 10/22/2025  -  Wednesday   

25-190453       0032 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 26 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
                ID:    St. Cyr, Tyler

25-190507       0204 PD-Burglar Alarm Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 137] PINE HILL SCHOOL - 10 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    St. Cyr, Tyler
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-190542       0511 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 99 N MAIN ST @ 1 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    St. Cyr, Tyler

25-190543       0531 PD-Traffic Enforcement No Violators    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-190549       0545 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 559] 181 MAPLE ST - 181 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    St. Cyr, Tyler

25-190679       1040 PD-Identity Theft Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-190693       1108 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 827] WHITE - 34 OLDFIELD DR
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
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25-190757       1250 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-190779       1321 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 956] SHERBORN FIRE STATION ONE - 22 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-190817       1404 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 N MAIN ST @ 1 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-190859       1516 PD-General Info Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-190877       1553 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 45 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-190954       1744 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 60 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-190958       1759 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 28 S MAIN ST @ 1 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-190963       1803 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 61 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-190969       1817 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] ZIONS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-190972       1821 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 5 S MAIN ST @ 1 VILLAGE WAY
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-190974       1826 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 712] PILGRIM CHURCH - 25 SOUTH MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

25-190981       1846 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 55 S MAIN ST @ 1 BARAKAT LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-190982       1846 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 160 MAPLE ST @ 1 BEAR HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
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25-190986       1857 PD-Suspicious Activity Spoke With    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 33 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-191005       1938 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 COOLIDGE ST @ 99 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-191036       2059 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 254 WASHINGTON ST @ 1 KNOLLCREST FARM LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

25-191059       2158 PD-Traffic Enforcement No Violators    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-191089       2338 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    St. Cyr, Tyler

For Date: 10/23/2025  -  Thursday   

25-191097       0002 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 51 N MAIN ST @ 1 BUTLER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    St. Cyr, Tyler
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-191104       0024 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 11 N MAIN ST @ 5 ZIONS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    St. Cyr, Tyler
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-191230       0534 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-191233       0556 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 170 WESTERN AVE @ 2 WHITNEY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-191239       0604 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 316] KENNEDY - 122 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    St. Cyr, Tyler

25-191240       0619 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 125] TAYLOR - 86 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-191292       0816 PD-Suspicious Activity Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] ACCESS ROAD - PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
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25-191297       0836 PD-Suspicious Activity Gone on arrival    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 237 WASHINGTON ST @ 272 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    NULTY, DAVID

25-191362       1029 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 180 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-191413       1144 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-191443       1232 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 888] GROTON - 104 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    NULTY, DAVID

25-191529       1430 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Area Search Negative   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 19 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    NULTY, DAVID

25-191566       1531 PD-911 Hang Up Confirmed Accidental   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 445] BERGSTRESSER - 52 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-191597       1631 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] POWDERHOUSE LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-191601       1638 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 17 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-191602       1643 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] POWDERHOUSE LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-191617       1659 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 110] SHERBORN TOWN HALL - 19 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-191642       1741 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] CEMETERY LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-191661       1806 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 500] SANDBORN LANDSCAPING, INC - 29 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
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25-191674       1827 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 ELIOT ST @ 1 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-191700       1855 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 2 WHITNEY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-191701       1856 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-191705       1858 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 19 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-191722       1927 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 GREEN LN @ 33 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-191773       2113 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 184 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-191793       2146 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 23 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-191803       2212 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 90 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

25-191805       2213 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Sent On Way    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] CEMETERY LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-191809       2233 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 128 WESTERN AVE @ 1 CURVE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-191814       2244 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 415] 63 WESTERN AVE - 63 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-191823       2326 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    St. Cyr, Tyler

25-191824       2330 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

For Date: 10/24/2025  -  Friday   

25-191876       0113 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 11 N MAIN ST @ 5 ZIONS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    St. Cyr, Tyler
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-191908       0207 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 100 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-191965       0551 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 26 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    St. Cyr, Tyler
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-191977       0631 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] FRAMINGHAM LINE - WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-191980       0637 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 170] 70 ELIOT ST - 70 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-192066       0951 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-192289       1618 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-192313       1648 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 19 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-192317       1652 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 168 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-192319       1653 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

25-192331       1714 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] 28 S MAIN ST @ 1 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-192337       1726 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

25-192341       1728 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 111 WESTERN AVE @ 1 STEVENS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

25-192355       1757 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 138 FARM RD @ 20 SOUTH ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
        Refer To Summons:      25SHE-205-AR
           Summons:    SIGCHA CAIZA, LUIS FRANCISCO        
           Address:    38 CLAFLIN ST Apt. #2   FRAMINGHAM, MA
               Age:    46
           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV
                       SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION *

25-192360       1806 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 100 FARM RD @ 153 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-192404       1919 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

25-192407       1923 PD-Animal Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 39 NASON HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-192411       1933 PD-Traffic Enforcement Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-192426       2003 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE 336] MINTZER - 91 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-192428       2013 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 927] 68 WHITNEY ST - 68 WHITNEY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-192439       2021 PD-General Info Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 695] SHERBORN LIBRARY - 4 SANGER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-192454       2113 PD-Burglar Alarm Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] SHERBORN FUEL - 21 S MAIN ST
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      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-192506       2345 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-192510       2354 PD-Traffic Enforcement No Violators    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    St. Cyr, Tyler
                ID:    St. Cyr, Tyler

25-192512       2356 PD-Suspicious Activity Sent On Way    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 11 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

For Date: 10/25/2025  -  Saturday   

25-192516       0004 PD-Suspicious Activity Sent On Way    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 156 S MAIN ST @ 1 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    St. Cyr, Tyler

25-192523       0016 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    St. Cyr, Tyler
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-192531       0029 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 47 N MAIN ST @ 1 HUNTING LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-192542       0052 PD-Suspicious Activity Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 26 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    St. Cyr, Tyler
       Refer To Incident:      25SHE-181-OF

25-192552       0113 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-192558       0120 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 26 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-192575       0145 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 35 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-192583       0210 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 5 ZIONS LN @ 11 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    St. Cyr, Tyler
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25-192584       0213 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 35 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-192816       1316 PD-Animal Complaint Services Rendered    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE 626] LAUREL FARMS RECREATION FIELDS - 147 NORTH MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-192900       1605 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-192920       1646 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 22 LAKE ST @ 1 OBED LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-192955       1737 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 556] 80 MAPLE ST - 80 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-192971       1811 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 1] FESSENDEN FIELD - 220 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-192996       1903 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 651] HAWKINS - 19 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
        Refer To Summons:      25SHE-206-AR
           Summons:    MORALES, CARLOS JULEANY       
           Address:    30 HAMILTON ST FRNT   FRAMINGHAM, MA
               Age:    19
           Charges:    UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE
                       REGISTRATION SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH
                       SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION *

25-193005       1928 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 99 N MAIN ST @ 1 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

25-193011       1949 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 92 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-193014       1956 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 71 S MAIN ST @ 2 LAMPLIGHTER LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

25-193027       2017 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 180 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-193090       2220 PD-Suspicious Activity Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 660] FLAVELLE - 32 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
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25-193118       2355 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 26 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

For Date: 10/26/2025  -  Sunday   

25-193120       0001 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 956] SHERBORN FIRE STATION ONE - 22 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-193123       0007 PD-Traffic Enforcement No Violators    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-193124       0007 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-193168       0130 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] CEMETERY LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-193170       0132 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 47 N MAIN ST @ 1 HUNTING LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-193303       0824 PD-Breaking & Entering Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 44 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY
       Refer To Incident:      25SHE-182-OF

25-193365       1106 PD-Follow-Up Investigation Spoke With    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 371] 40 MAPLE ST - 40 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

25-193512       1634 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-193522       1650 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 120 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-193530       1659 PD-General Info Logged    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

25-193546       1721 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 9 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
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                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-193599       1834 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 23 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-193650       2025 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 184] CONSTABLE - 63 BULLARD ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-193690       2145 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 272 WESTERN AVE @ 237 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-193732       2349 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak


